
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:33 AM  11/4/2019  Page 1

2019 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Nov - 11/2/2019

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: #NE20-1103CRIM

Results
 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R1 6:44.33

37.15 41.21 43.3543.34

41.70 41.35 40.97 40.32

38.72 36.22

CRIMA-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J2 6:44.47

34.70 40.05 42.4041.59

42.89 41.86 43.42 41.29

39.87 36.40

CRIMA-NE 10Hukkanen, Emi R3 6:52.34

34.15 40.03 42.9441.40

43.07 43.30 42.71 43.12

42.19 39.43

UN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S4 7:26.12

38.87 42.29 46.0045.73

46.06 45.78 46.09 46.68

45.61 43.01

CRIMS-NE  9Pena, Anna M5 7:37.87

36.37 44.49 47.2947.22

48.51 47.86 47.82 48.49

46.10 43.72

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, Madelyn J6 7:38.86

38.86 45.32 46.7245.95

49.14 46.80 48.30 47.23

45.48 45.06

CRIMS-NE 10Davis, Georgia L7 7:43.20

41.25 47.87 47.8446.14

47.32 46.83 48.09 46.30

46.75 44.81

ANA-NE 10Musumarra, Haley E8 7:43.84

40.06 47.57 47.7548.18

49.08 47.94 48.53 47.90

45.42 41.41

CRIMA-NE  9Molina, Francesca M9 7:46.46

40.31 48.18 48.4148.64

48.25 47.89 47.44 47.55

47.23 42.56

CRIMA-NE 10Landers, Olivia R10 7:48.46

39.18 46.05 49.2547.97

48.15 48.53 48.18 48.50

49.07 43.58

CRIMA-NE 10Buzay, Ada B11 7:51.38

41.28 47.17 49.8648.87

48.20 48.93 48.36 45.80

48.84 44.07

CRIMA-NE 10Stoddard, Maggie E12 8:02.72

37.65 45.75 49.5347.36

51.99 49.91 52.42 52.70

51.42 43.99

CRIMA-NE 10Bhosle, Saisha S13 8:25.04

41.28 48.82 51.4250.61

51.68 52.96 52.37 53.02

1:42.88

 
Girls 9-10 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 12:21.79

32.52 36.20 37.8837.30

37.87 37.15 37.36 37.38

37.38 37.79 37.51 37.10

37.78 37.40 38.21 37.34

37.22 37.51 37.41 35.48

 
Girls 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 5:16.90

33.24 38.92 39.7539.80

48.87 48.83 34.59 32.90

CRIMA-NE 10Gu, Alyssa J2 5:42.10

37.61 45.07 41.9242.04

49.89 49.38 39.40 36.79

CRIMA-NE 10Hukkanen, Emi R3 6:05.91

37.43 48.60 45.5444.77

50.84 52.93 43.59 42.21

UN-NE  9Laham, Eliana R4 6:19.06

40.00 55.34 45.6847.26

55.60 54.32 40.57 40.29

UN-NE 10Ye, Sherry S5 6:19.34

41.15 47.40 46.2346.22

50.70 52.84 1:34.80

CRIMA-NE 10Buzay, Ada B6 6:32.47

44.52 54.25 44.8848.68

54.25 55.54 46.60 43.75

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly M1 6:20.65

31.52 37.24 39.3939.45

39.66 39.48 39.13 40.05

38.65 36.08

CRIMB-NE 11Levari, Maayan M2 6:31.27

33.46 38.52 39.8939.48

40.34 39.85 40.34 40.11

39.89 39.39

CRIMB-NE 12DeVeau, Sophia P3 6:39.78

34.21 39.66 41.3741.61

41.51 40.20 41.43 42.26

39.49 38.04

CRIMA-NE 11Fang, Emily X4 6:51.24

36.72 40.59 42.1041.24

42.38 41.89 42.00 42.33

41.92 40.07

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S5 7:15.86

36.46 42.34 44.5544.50

44.65 46.05 45.71 44.73

43.08 43.79

CRIMS-NE 12Blakesley, Caroline G6 7:17.45

38.81 44.38 44.4144.94

44.75 44.81 43.97 44.27

44.12 42.99

CRIMB-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A7 7:22.32

36.65 44.06 44.8146.02

46.73 45.62 44.84 45.64

44.30 43.65

CRIMA-NE 11Dole, Anushka N8 7:28.34

38.23 43.86 46.4146.12

46.37 46.32 46.43 46.83

46.52 41.25

CRIMA-NE 11Gao, Claire R9 7:31.47

37.49 43.88 46.6846.25

46.30 46.90 47.83 46.89

46.09 43.16

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Abby E10 7:42.67

41.22 47.46 46.6846.99

47.60 47.81 45.93 47.62

46.30 45.06

CRIMS-NE 11Flagg, Emily K11 8:14.91

42.90 49.95 50.3250.03

50.76 50.33 51.15 51.05

49.88 48.54

CRIMS-NE 11Malladi, Padmashree V12 8:14.98

41.42 48.70 48.7151.46

52.29 50.87 51.00 52.13

50.71 47.69

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 11:20.25

31.33 34.05 33.6534.49

34.13 34.21 33.76 34.28

34.50 34.35 33.92 34.38

34.76 35.06 33.68 34.52

34.36 34.65 33.75 32.42

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Emma G2 11:29.33

31.46 34.18 34.1934.10

34.23 33.99 34.20 34.37

34.88 34.74 35.37 35.42

35.55 35.57 35.42 34.86

35.71 34.41 34.55 32.13

CRIMA-NE 12Hassani, Aya F3 12:00.76

31.36 34.57 36.1335.51

36.24 36.36 36.60 36.59

36.28 36.23 36.39 36.39

36.65 36.71 36.70 36.69

37.08 36.78 36.33 35.17

CRIMA-NE 12Kiyko, Glafira4 12:39.37

32.20 35.76 37.9437.76

38.17 37.52 38.09 38.28

38.16 38.52 39.19 38.88

39.72 39.06 39.33 39.52

38.98 39.16 37.93 35.20

CRIMA-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A5 12:46.99

34.00 37.52 38.6738.75

39.45 39.56 39.15 38.87

39.50 38.82 38.89 39.26

38.89 38.31 39.10 37.97

38.10 38.74 37.95 35.49
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2019 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Nov - 11/2/2019

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: #NE20-1103CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G6 12:54.08

32.73 36.66 38.4737.79

38.50 38.80 39.02 39.39

39.93 37.41 41.29 40.86

40.33 38.71 39.94 40.64

39.70 38.81 38.36 36.74

CRIMA-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W7 13:14.68

35.10 39.13 38.8139.61

39.94 39.83 40.14 40.47

40.53 39.92 40.19 40.83

40.14 40.64 40.46 40.39

40.74 40.64 39.39 37.78

CRIMB-NE 12Pierce, Mary E8 13:46.55

34.93 39.07 41.3940.65

40.98 41.52 41.41 41.94

42.48 42.29 42.59 42.65

42.25 41.66 41.56 42.02

42.08 41.98 41.55 41.55

CRIMA-NE 11Hazarika, Aneesa9 14:23.59

33.25 39.63 43.7043.19

43.29 44.58 44.57 44.47

44.25 45.05 44.42 43.75

44.64 44.46 44.11 44.78

43.89 43.55 43.63 40.38

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Mouhidin, Hazel1 4:56.05

30.25 34.36 36.2636.90

43.24 44.72 35.84 34.48

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Emma G2 5:05.46

32.89 39.25 39.0738.19

42.63 44.20 35.13 34.10

CRIMA-NE 12Hassani, Aya F3 5:14.10

33.11 38.74 39.1938.33

46.07 47.12 35.66 35.88

CRIMA-NE 12Kiyko, Glafira4 5:17.28

32.68 38.34 39.3640.43

46.90 47.00 37.37 35.20

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G5 5:31.86

33.81 40.96 41.2240.70

48.86 50.66 1:15.65

CRIMA-NE 11Abdelal, Noor A6 5:42.13

37.20 47.14 42.2842.06

50.02 49.06 38.06 36.31

CRIMA-NE 11Moulson, Vivian W7 5:47.83

34.44 43.73 42.6341.38

51.72 53.58 40.26 40.09

CRIMA-NE 11Fang, Emily X8 5:50.30

40.24 47.87 43.3543.36

47.50 49.31 39.71 38.96

CRIMA-NE 11Hazarika, Aneesa9 5:58.59

36.53 44.68 46.1746.05

49.10 49.21 43.67 43.18

CRIMA-NE 11Pho, Mai S10 6:19.65

41.22 48.69 46.3545.93

52.07 53.91 46.77 44.71

CRIMS-NE 12Blakesley, Caroline G11 6:24.85

40.33 49.13 47.3247.25

53.78 56.13 46.28 44.63

CRIMA-NE 11Dole, Anushka N12 6:35.09

44.16 52.30 48.5446.36

58.26 59.20 42.93 43.34

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Wieczorek, Hannah P1 5:40.21

29.70 33.38 35.3434.41

35.25 35.44 35.50 35.00

34.59 31.60

UN-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G2 5:42.64

30.19 33.09 33.9833.64

34.35 34.50 35.03 36.00

36.20 35.66

ANA-NE 14Delano, Callie A3 5:57.66

31.61 35.91 36.5036.33

37.02 37.27 36.36 36.00

35.91 34.75

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I4 6:03.76

32.72 36.00 36.8036.79

37.01 37.05 37.46 37.21

37.66 35.06

CRIMA-NE 14Edwards, Daphne M5 6:06.37

31.22 34.50 36.7535.73

37.70 37.77 38.30 38.69

38.42 37.29

CRIMS-NE 13Ferreira, Emma M6 6:07.59

32.21 35.82 37.4136.84

37.08 37.29 37.58 37.72

38.01 37.63

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella7 6:09.23

32.50 36.53 37.7437.70

37.27 37.86 37.92 38.08

37.68 35.95

CRIMS-NE 14Bullen, Morgan M8 6:14.57

32.24 36.56 37.8137.52

38.38 39.58 38.68 38.62

38.69 36.49

CRIMB-NE 14Tian, Sunny X9 6:21.63

33.44 36.94 39.5538.92

39.59 39.19 39.56 39.44

38.74 36.26

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G10 6:24.66

34.03 37.26 38.4437.85

39.50 39.70 40.31 39.88

39.07 38.62

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A11 6:25.87

35.19 39.68 40.5040.56

39.95 39.21 39.21 38.80

37.44 35.33

CRIMS-NE 14Ellin, Faith M12 6:33.43

35.46 39.23 39.9239.73

41.22 40.47 39.77 39.80

39.22 38.61

ANA-NE 13Cavener, Jill P13 6:37.03

34.15 37.61 40.2040.53

41.12 40.85 40.74 41.58

42.15 38.10

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Mary A14 6:44.14

35.74 39.48 41.3840.94

41.44 41.66 41.52 41.51

41.95 38.52

CRIMB-NE 13Wei, Kate L15 6:51.81

35.09 39.90 42.3641.86

43.17 42.89 42.49 41.65

42.20 40.20

CRIMA-NE 13Xu, Sophia J16 7:43.55

37.62 43.68 48.4348.35

48.37 48.41 49.38 46.54

47.71 45.06

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 14Kisova, Veronika M1 10:44.99

28.73 31.74 32.6732.41

32.59 32.65 32.78 32.86

32.67 32.63 32.45 32.59

32.61 32.64 32.54 32.85

32.33 32.41 32.43 30.41

CRIMA-NE 14Dominici, Cara M2 11:04.50

30.76 33.27 33.5033.96

34.03 33.81 34.16 33.28

32.74 32.70 33.04 33.05

33.26 33.21 32.89 33.49

32.79 34.21 34.14 32.21

CRIMA-NE 14Ambrose, Jaclyn O3 11:07.44

29.81 33.02 33.0533.33

33.47 33.20 33.49 33.20

33.90 33.32 33.06 33.64

33.74 33.73 34.10 33.76

33.92 34.74 33.44 33.52

CRIMA-NE 13Michaud, Elle S4 11:12.40

31.00 33.95 34.0134.33

34.27 34.09 34.59 34.38

34.53 33.63 32.65 33.42

33.36 33.68 33.37 33.77

33.67 33.77 33.57 32.36

CRIMA-NE 14Haddad, Melissa P5 11:25.35

31.50 34.23 34.4334.20

34.48 34.29 34.46 34.53

34.50 34.69 34.05 34.32

34.38 34.26 34.84 34.54

35.21 35.09 34.75 32.60
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2019 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Nov - 11/2/2019

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: #NE20-1103CRIM

Results
(Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 14Swan, Katherine S6 11:35.98

31.10 34.05 35.2735.04

34.96 35.11 34.97 35.77

35.17 35.58 35.32 35.65

35.79 35.51 35.22 34.60

35.05 34.53 34.21 33.08

CRIMA-NE 13Cui, Estella S7 11:44.08

30.92 34.15 35.5734.66

35.78 36.16 36.53 36.58

36.44 36.07 35.98 35.52

35.71 35.34 35.82 35.47

35.29 34.76 34.25 33.08

UN-NE 13Kelley, Kyla G8 11:45.68

31.34 34.29 35.6334.94

35.48 35.34 35.64 35.29

35.85 35.60 35.54 35.52

35.24 35.35 35.95 36.02

35.66 35.75 36.06 35.19

CRIMA-NE 14Neilly, Claire E9 11:46.44

31.61 35.64 35.8635.62

35.85 35.71 36.84 36.13

35.58 35.99 35.66 35.15

35.28 34.91 35.19 35.05

35.15 35.15 35.15 34.92

CRIMB-NE 13Knightly, Peyton D10 11:46.66

31.68 34.25 35.3834.95

35.34 35.33 35.59 36.28

36.09 35.38 35.02 35.42

35.99 35.85 36.28 35.50

36.14 36.16 35.64 34.39

CRIMB-NE 14McClintock, Sammy B11 11:53.52

30.65 33.87 35.7634.92

35.53 35.21 36.02 36.15

35.63 36.81 35.96 37.37

36.42 36.58 36.51 36.40

36.84 36.00 36.54 34.35

CRIMA-NE 14Holland, Skyler E12 12:06.87

32.99 37.03 37.3437.07

36.97 37.08 36.74 37.11

36.85 36.74 36.77 36.41

36.63 36.68 36.74 36.23

36.11 36.16 35.53 33.69

ONE-NE 14Donaldson, Kylie J13 12:36.41

33.59 36.67 37.7537.85

38.18 37.87 38.21 38.03

38.15 38.80 38.36 38.63

37.70 38.45 38.34 38.00

37.91 39.00 38.04 36.88

CRIMS-NE 14Brenner, Ally I14 12:44.94

33.45 37.07 38.4238.04

38.73 39.21 38.06 38.95

37.92 39.41 38.68 39.04

38.91 39.93 39.22 38.70

39.09 39.02 37.12 35.97

CRIMS-NE 14Bouvier, Ella15 13:00.35

34.73 38.14 39.0439.01

39.19 39.15 38.88 39.63

39.76 39.48 39.11 39.40

39.55 39.98 39.90 39.30

39.42 39.40 38.69 38.59

CRIMS-NE 14Clifford, Caroline P16 13:00.45

33.19 37.30 38.6937.95

38.89 39.31 38.55 39.75

40.11 40.14 40.31 40.10

39.90 39.26 39.89 39.86

40.52 39.99 39.80 36.94

UN-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R17 13:09.31

35.52 39.54 41.0939.88

39.62 40.08 40.07 39.44

40.05 40.16 39.18 40.38

40.18 39.98 39.69 40.38

39.18 39.42 38.85 36.62

CRIMS-NE 14Bodor, Maddie G18 13:26.09

38.21 40.60 40.2940.79

40.28 39.91 40.46 40.89

41.75 42.05 41.76 42.72

41.47 41.31 41.33 38.68

40.10 38.52 38.12 36.85

CRIMS-NE 13Pattison, Lily A19 13:32.76

36.97 41.10 41.5842.37

41.97 41.59 41.50 41.58

40.93 40.87 41.30 41.04

40.38 41.23 40.67 40.51

40.99 39.18 39.47 37.53

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Dominici, Cara M1 4:47.53

31.68 35.49 36.8736.99

40.87 40.68 32.96 31.99

ANA-NE 14Marcella, Maddy E2 4:49.55

31.94 37.29 35.4036.24

41.44 41.97 32.62 32.65

CRIMA-NE 13Michaud, Elle S3 4:54.12

33.03 37.25 36.6136.15

41.10 42.00 34.38 33.60

CRIMA-NE 14Ambrose, Jaclyn O4 4:59.53

31.06 36.01 37.4337.53

44.31 45.10 34.07 34.02

CRIMA-NE 14Neilly, Claire E5 5:00.02

31.64 37.91 37.6138.40

42.26 44.32 34.07 33.81

CRIMA-NE 14Swan, Katherine S6 5:03.50

31.36 37.09 37.9837.75

44.83 44.88 35.21 34.40

CRIMA-NE 13Cui, Estella S7 5:07.32

32.45 38.83 36.9836.31

46.81 46.14 35.38 34.42

CRIMA-NE 14Haddad, Melissa P8 5:12.03

32.03 39.31 38.0338.88

45.60 46.83 36.16 35.19

CRIMA-NE 14Holland, Skyler E9 5:29.77

37.71 44.76 40.3440.94

45.38 47.05 36.89 36.70

UN-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R10 5:40.57

38.68 46.32 43.8844.04

46.03 46.11 39.27 36.24

CRIMS-NE 14Ellin, Faith M11 5:57.43

39.26 44.97 44.0644.35

53.93 55.35 1:15.51

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Mary A12 6:19.00

40.09 49.19 46.1246.35

57.68 57.69 41.84 40.04

CRIMA-NE 13Xu, Sophia J13 6:33.00

41.85 49.59 47.4447.53

57.17 56.62 46.47 46.33

 
Women 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Ren, Ginger1 5:21.19

29.90 32.45 33.0333.56

32.84 32.30 32.29 32.28

31.88 30.66

CRIMA-NE 16Davidson, Kara M2 5:29.47

30.11 32.64 33.4233.23

33.21 33.05 33.34 33.63

33.84 33.00

CRIMS-NE 16Raftery, Jordyn E3 5:40.17

29.57 33.11 34.8434.03

34.76 35.12 35.30 35.62

34.78 33.04

CRIMS-NE 15Friedland, Chelsie T4 5:50.08

30.17 33.55 35.8234.61

36.22 36.31 36.31 36.26

35.78 35.05

ANA-NE 17Davies, Amanda M5 5:58.88

31.67 35.37 36.1835.69

36.27 36.91 37.34 37.59

36.81 35.05

CRIMS-NE 15Hirtle, Sophie L6 6:10.76

33.75 36.55 38.6137.71

37.97 38.13 37.97 38.05

37.07 34.95

CRIMB-NE 15Healy, Charlotte F7 6:38.96

33.43 37.18 40.4038.90

41.07 41.07 42.19 41.98

42.02 40.72

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B8 7:35.70

41.44 46.31 47.6247.75

46.76 46.47 47.43 46.29

44.05 41.58
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2019 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Nov - 11/2/2019

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: #NE20-1103CRIM

Results
 
Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Hamlin, Molly E1 10:45.11

28.93 31.67 32.8532.13

32.88 32.49 33.07 32.69

32.88 32.81 32.20 32.48

32.27 32.86 32.95 32.26

32.37 32.49 32.17 30.66

CRIMS-NE 15Davis, Zoe E2 11:01.49

30.06 32.47 33.3533.11

33.69 33.74 33.67 33.49

33.62 33.53 33.09 33.21

33.17 33.15 32.55 33.22

33.12 33.25 32.99 33.01

CRIMA-NE 18Ma, Emily C3 11:11.15

30.92 34.09 34.1834.49

34.34 34.61 34.60 34.15

34.14 33.67 33.92 33.55

33.43 33.29 33.76 33.38

33.51 33.34 32.54 31.24

CRIMA-NE 16O'Connell, Gracie A4 11:11.83

29.23 31.95 32.9832.31

32.93 32.94 34.23 34.30

34.01 34.63 34.01 35.03

33.99 33.99 34.44 34.36

34.49 34.37 33.72 33.92

CRIMA-NE 16Grover, Ashley S5 11:13.97

30.04 32.90 34.2433.77

34.10 34.23 34.32 33.85

33.89 34.01 32.84 33.73

33.35 34.44 34.05 34.67

34.30 33.97 34.36 32.91

CRIMA-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B6 11:14.12

31.63 33.90 34.1234.42

34.47 34.42 34.07 34.66

34.43 34.41 34.17 34.01

33.99 34.16 33.39 33.47

33.07 32.86 32.97 31.50

CRIMA-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G7 11:18.20

30.08 33.05 33.7733.48

33.22 33.88 34.34 34.22

34.97 34.98 34.12 34.51

34.32 33.80 34.71 34.60

34.26 34.84 34.41 32.64

CRIMS-NE 15Smith, Bella C8 11:22.14

31.16 33.49 34.0833.67

34.21 34.17 34.30 34.53

34.57 34.40 34.26 34.27

34.61 34.52 34.56 34.62

34.68 34.22 34.38 33.44

CRIMS-NE 17Salem, Jenna R9 11:22.78

30.04 33.57 33.7333.55

33.79 33.86 34.01 34.12

34.57 34.44 34.26 34.69

34.60 34.32 34.80 35.03

34.99 34.79 34.74 34.88

UN-NE 15Buche, Jenn A10 11:24.83

31.20 33.28 34.3233.85

34.45 34.18 34.33 34.84

34.38 34.69 34.70 34.81

35.09 34.42 34.60 34.20

34.60 34.37 34.71 33.81

CRIMA-NE 16Allardi, Mckenna M11 11:31.04

31.34 33.61 35.2435.23

35.37 35.48 35.50 35.51

35.14 34.79 34.31 34.34

34.50 34.43 34.70 34.70

34.96 34.46 34.29 33.14

CRIMS-NE 17Pena, Nathalie G12 11:34.25

31.45 34.03 34.6934.68

35.14 35.33 35.23 35.18

35.47 35.08 35.10 34.80

35.18 35.13 35.30 34.96

34.84 34.47 34.35 33.84

UN-NE 15Mlakar, Sonia13 11:36.17

32.41 34.82 35.5035.95

35.81 35.17 35.53 35.23

34.91 34.66 34.75 34.63

34.72 34.95 34.85 35.00

35.04 34.92 34.51 32.81

CRIMA-NE 16Sader, Nadine M14 11:45.93

31.24 33.25 35.4134.30

34.84 35.51 35.11 35.47

35.64 35.63 35.64 35.93

35.74 36.12 36.14 36.12

36.50 36.40 35.66 35.28

CRIMA-NE 17Szczesiul, Zoe E15 11:48.53

31.40 34.41 35.4535.31

36.14 36.16 35.81 35.78

36.48 36.16 35.26 35.68

35.42 35.66 35.96 35.98

35.45 35.54 35.54 34.94

CRIMA-NE 16Heise, Caitie L16 11:51.08

31.73 35.23 36.1735.79

36.04 36.04 35.64 36.09

35.72 35.95 36.02 35.76

35.85 35.73 35.97 35.81

35.82 35.61 35.39 34.72

CRIMS-NE 17Hunt, Hannah M17 11:54.98

32.22 35.49 35.5935.88

35.74 35.28 35.84 35.90

35.91 36.19 35.53 35.39

35.82 35.79 36.05 36.39

36.49 36.91 36.66 35.91

CRIMS-NE 16Raftery, Jordyn E18 12:04.98

31.89 36.21 37.1936.39

36.94 37.32 36.95 36.49

36.65 36.50 35.89 36.60

36.43 36.50 36.03 36.24

36.73 36.30 35.76 35.97

CRIMS-NE 16Connelly, Reilly B19 12:09.02

32.02 35.59 37.1636.36

36.89 36.55 36.89 36.64

36.45 36.81 36.94 36.79

36.66 37.33 36.45 36.96

37.26 37.41 36.20 35.66

ANA-NE 17Davies, Amanda M20 12:34.67

33.79 37.27 37.7937.24

37.64 38.43 38.34 38.13

38.37 38.29 38.17 38.44

38.38 38.34 38.20 38.27

37.92 38.01 37.55 36.10

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E21 13:11.27

35.18 38.35 39.2239.38

39.08 39.64 39.82 39.74

40.18 39.96 40.78 41.08

41.25 41.01 40.13 40.82

39.75 39.17 38.82 37.91

 
Women 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Hamlin, Molly E1 4:36.06

29.62 32.11 33.9633.70

42.64 41.87 31.35 30.81

CRIMA-NE 18Ma, Emily C2 4:42.96

30.58 34.74 34.5334.92

41.76 41.74 32.74 31.95

CRIMA-NE 16O'Connell, Gracie A3 4:43.13

28.95 33.57 34.9735.59

41.45 42.55 33.76 32.29

UN-NE 15Mlakar, Sonia4 4:49.09

30.63 35.69 36.8036.74

41.81 42.67 32.58 32.17

CRIMA-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G5 4:49.70

30.34 35.54 36.4937.28

41.10 41.68 33.65 33.62

UN-NE 15Buche, Jenn A6 4:51.97

30.65 33.68 34.4035.43

45.16 44.74 33.77 34.14

CRIMS-NE 17Salem, Jenna R7 4:52.33

30.61 34.51 36.0436.95

43.04 43.61 34.08 33.49

CRIMS-NE 15Davis, Zoe E8 4:53.28

30.79 36.03 37.5138.38

41.74 43.04 33.56 32.23

CRIMA-NE 16Grover, Ashley S9 4:54.56

17.69 46.69 38.3238.87

41.82 43.64 34.32 33.21

CRIMS-NE 15Smith, Bella C10 4:57.41

33.26 37.08 36.5037.15

42.09 42.46 34.76 34.11

CRIMA-NE 16Davidson, Kara M11 4:57.56

30.96 34.51 37.7437.98

44.27 44.95 33.89 33.26

CRIMA-NE 15Moulson, Charlotte B12 4:57.84

32.01 36.48 37.7736.44

44.07 45.95 33.05 32.07
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2019 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Nov - 11/2/2019

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: #NE20-1103CRIM

Results
(Women 15-18 400 Yard IM)

CRIMS-NE 17Hunt, Hannah M13 5:04.68

32.24 37.41 38.7040.11

41.74 42.90 36.66 34.92

CRIMA-NE 16Sader, Nadine M14 5:08.16

33.22 36.57 38.3938.10

45.53 45.95 35.83 34.57

CRIMA-NE 16Allardi, Mckenna M15 5:11.37

33.90 37.03 39.3540.01

47.62 47.95 32.83 32.68

CRIMA-NE 17Szczesiul, Zoe E16 5:15.15

33.72 38.11 40.2440.59

46.40 46.35 35.32 34.42

CRIMS-NE 16Connelly, Reilly B17 5:15.19

33.37 38.07 39.4939.80

46.80 46.69 36.06 34.91

CRIMS-NE 15Hirtle, Sophie L18 5:27.27

34.29 39.35 41.6541.38

46.74 47.47 38.99 37.40

CRIMA-NE 16Heise, Caitie L19 5:33.62

35.32 40.65 43.7143.39

49.67 48.14 37.10 35.64

CRIMS-NE 17Miller, Audrey E20 5:40.18

34.89 42.33 42.8144.44

48.51 49.43 39.66 38.11

CRIMA-NE 15Moser, Ava B21 6:51.93

49.47 58.75 51.1248.89

56.05 56.09 46.37 45.19

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Li, Jonathan W1 7:22.76

36.83 44.39 45.6546.08

45.18 46.70 46.14 45.90

46.45 39.44

CRIMA-NE 10Ning, Lawrence X2 7:42.27

39.28 46.49 45.9446.64

47.74 47.87 46.87 47.70

48.39 45.35

CRIMA-NE  9Zambonelli, Davide3 7:55.40

39.51 48.16 49.2349.92

49.21 49.34 49.42 48.43

47.60 44.58

 
Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew A1 5:43.52

35.87 42.25 43.4441.57

52.88 52.24 38.65 36.62

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 6:04.26

31.94 36.31 36.5136.42

37.59 37.79 37.47 37.86

37.36 35.01

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K2 6:16.40

33.76 37.24 39.7339.03

38.58 37.97 38.30 37.72

36.99 37.08

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B3 6:24.57

35.91 38.82 40.8539.22

38.87 38.00 40.11 39.95

37.40 35.44

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Charlie4 6:24.60

33.01 38.40 39.6939.69

38.51 38.70 39.95 40.32

39.22 37.11

CRIMB-NE 12Miller, Lucas P5 6:34.15

35.09 39.51 41.3340.89

41.14 40.33 40.72 39.85

38.35 36.94

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J6 6:42.61

35.31 39.86 41.5639.87

41.19 16.95 23.83 1:23.29

40.93 39.82

CRIMA-NE 12Wang, Yiwei7 6:59.70

34.09 40.80 43.7342.88

43.77 43.64 44.13 44.38

42.81 39.47

CRIMA-NE 11Trubskyy, Aleksey M8 7:03.85

35.40 41.51 43.7543.37

43.24 44.46 44.27 43.88

42.24 41.73

ANA-NE 12Medjamia, Zach T9 7:22.73

39.11 45.87 46.6046.47

47.86 46.28 43.68 41.93

43.87 41.06

CRIMA-NE 11Janian, Matthew G10 7:33.07

35.88 42.88 46.5245.93

47.45 49.13 47.45 45.11

49.21 43.51

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Henry R11 7:53.62

39.39 45.61 48.4948.28

48.36 48.81 50.44 50.86

1:33.38

CRIMA-NE 11Haddad, Kevin P12 8:04.26

37.80 46.49 49.6150.09

50.74 49.36 50.18 50.41

52.54 47.04

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Ventre, Jack P1 12:09.99

32.15 34.97 36.4836.54

36.78 36.97 37.45 37.85

37.46 37.17 36.86 37.31

37.63 37.96 36.65 37.25

37.20 36.39 35.61 33.31

CRIMA-NE 11Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 12:29.64

33.39 37.71 38.1738.43

38.06 38.58 38.22 38.36

37.39 38.00 38.09 37.61

37.67 37.60 37.67 37.14

37.92 38.03 36.35 35.25

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Breacan K3 12:45.24

33.83 38.17 39.4039.57

39.84 40.08 39.71 39.56

40.10 39.50 39.27 37.74

38.63 37.94 37.60 37.07

37.06 37.27 36.77 36.13

CRIMA-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna4 12:48.90

34.54 38.44 38.5238.72

38.96 38.57 38.69 38.60

38.86 38.32 38.49 38.55

38.46 38.85 39.16 39.28

38.43 39.23 38.95 37.28

CRIMS-NE 12Smith, Matthew B5 13:20.39

36.44 41.56 40.6540.13

40.32 41.97 40.56 41.12

39.93 41.76 39.44 40.25

40.89 39.50 40.68 39.84

40.95 37.73 39.63 37.04

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 5:25.83

34.70 41.79 42.9742.46

44.53 45.96 36.99 36.43

CRIMA-NE 12Balasubramanian, Krishna2 5:37.14

36.83 45.63 39.4839.19

51.29 49.84 37.52 37.36

CRIMB-NE 11Kam, Brady3 5:42.33

37.25 46.35 44.6942.63

46.00 47.82 41.02 36.57

CRIMB-NE 12Segal, Gabriel L4 5:43.30

36.39 44.06 41.9442.37

49.73 51.52 40.27 37.02

ANA-NE 12Jo, Matthew H5 5:44.25

36.98 49.10 43.8043.62

44.69 47.94 41.26 36.86

CRIMS-NE 12Miele, Dominic J6 6:05.21

42.92 49.27 42.4343.93

54.06 54.38 39.96 38.26

CRIMA-NE 12Wang, Yiwei7 6:09.15

39.66 49.32 48.2445.47

51.87 51.91 40.99 41.69

CRIMA-NE 11Trubskyy, Aleksey M8 6:29.21

44.34 54.78 46.5044.32

54.28 55.27 44.32 45.40

CRIMA-NE 12Ventre, Jack P--- DQ

34.63 41.91 37.4737.87

49.72 50.16 35.21 35.10
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2019 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Nov - 11/2/2019

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: #NE20-1103CRIM

Results
 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 13Caputo, Quinn J1 5:19.50

28.72 31.33 32.1531.60

32.22 32.48 32.87 32.99

33.23 31.91

ANA-NE 14Garvin, Shane P2 5:32.11

29.29 32.51 34.4033.55

34.36 34.31 33.54 33.34

34.79 32.02

ANA-NE 14Domina, Quinn A3 5:36.01

29.45 33.09 35.1434.71

34.93 35.25 34.82 33.29

33.27 32.06

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M4 5:37.59

29.58 33.22 34.6833.85

34.90 35.40 35.30 35.47

34.34 30.85

ANA-NE 13Delano, Carter J5 5:38.65

30.88 34.30 35.0034.71

34.89 35.13 34.37 33.67

33.47 32.23

CRIMB-NE 13Lu, Aaron L6 5:56.85

29.67 34.25 36.7336.06

37.08 36.72 36.97 37.01

37.23 35.13

CRIMS-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B7 5:57.22

32.08 35.41 37.4936.90

37.00 36.76 36.69 36.08

35.37 33.44

CRIMS-NE 14LaRue, Ethan C8 5:57.47

30.18 34.31 37.5737.01

36.64 36.75 36.85 36.82

37.08 34.26

CRIMB-NE 13Kam, Ryan9 6:08.07

31.52 38.06 37.0236.80

39.16 36.12 37.36 38.00

38.00 36.03

ANA-NE 14Musumarra, Joey R10 6:13.75

31.91 36.02 39.1738.14

37.98 39.27 40.00 38.24

39.50 33.52

ANA-NE 13Phan, Johnathan11 6:15.78

32.06 35.75 37.8938.96

40.65 38.66 40.84 38.19

39.48 33.30

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Ali A12 6:34.40

33.61 38.45 40.5139.71

40.75 41.17 41.21 41.09

40.09 37.81

CRIMS-NE 13Smith, Trevor E13 7:17.69

36.35 40.25 44.4043.68

45.26 45.52 46.85 45.42

45.40 44.56

CRIMB-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S14 7:44.67

35.85 44.87 1:36.0249.09

49.83 48.63

45.84 44.24

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 14Shea, Carrick W1 10:51.42

30.26 33.58 33.9333.99

33.08 33.17 32.92 33.26

33.12 33.06 33.43 32.39

32.30 32.49 32.81 32.42

32.47 32.25 30.67 29.82

CRIMA-NE 14Campbell, Henry H2 10:56.43

30.64 33.29 33.5833.64

33.74 34.07 34.12 34.16

33.96 33.76 33.15 32.47

32.45 32.36 32.15 32.14

31.65 32.01 31.99 31.10

ONE-NE 14McDonald, Callum B3 11:07.03

30.72 33.14 34.2634.26

34.12 34.13 33.14 33.34

33.13 33.19 33.41 33.81

33.71 33.73 34.02 34.05

33.26 33.47 32.92 31.22

CRIMB-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R4 11:41.53

30.31 34.10 36.0035.99

36.62 36.02 36.00 36.18

36.38 35.45 34.91 35.84

35.29 35.36 34.94 34.91

34.27 34.66 34.68 33.62

CRIMB-NE 13Yoo, Andy5 11:55.56

30.64 34.02 35.8435.31

35.33 36.21 36.38 36.25

36.36 36.56 37.00 37.18

36.17 37.02 36.90 37.13

36.16 36.19 35.43 33.48

ANA-NE 13Giles, Ivan A6 11:57.49

29.67 34.90 36.0236.12

37.00 36.57 36.69 37.24

36.79 36.87 37.19 36.41

35.75 36.82 37.71 35.72

36.44 35.43 34.91 33.24

CRIMS-NE 14LaRue, Ethan C7 12:12.25

31.06 35.40 37.0136.25

37.04 37.93 37.40 37.50

37.63 37.29 37.45 37.51

37.48 37.30 37.32 36.84

37.00 37.02 36.02 33.80

CRIMS-NE 13Collins, Brendan P8 12:26.18

31.10 35.86 38.2537.34

37.93 38.12 37.93 38.88

36.73 38.46 38.20 39.27

37.45 38.60 37.97 37.77

37.65 38.22 35.38 35.07

CRIMS-NE 14Ross, Ethan M9 12:33.65

33.03 37.94 40.1138.97

38.88 36.35 35.15 35.76

35.32 33.28 43.13 44.73

37.24 40.60 37.72 39.00

38.02 38.96 36.76 32.70

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Campbell, Henry H1 4:41.68

30.87 35.15 34.2634.81

42.08 41.65 32.19 30.67

CRIMS-NE 14Shea, Carrick W2 4:45.78

30.65 35.38 36.4538.04

42.10 40.60 31.55 31.01

ANA-NE 13Giles, Ivan A3 4:59.07

31.20 37.24 38.6437.21

42.92 44.73 33.44 33.69

CRIMB-NE 14Herzlinger, Gabe I4 5:07.09

33.59 39.45 39.9141.67

40.64 41.79 35.89 34.15

ANA-NE 13Suh, Luke J5 5:10.36

31.51 35.50 39.4240.23

47.97 45.81 35.62 34.30

CRIMS-NE 13Brausch, Pierce B6 5:26.21

35.53 45.62 39.5339.53

47.83 46.88 36.13 35.16

CRIMS-NE 13Collins, Brendan P7 5:31.44

36.68 46.36 40.9740.92

45.38 47.37 37.35 36.41

 
Men 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Berzolla, Andrew G1 4:43.74

25.88 29.05 29.9429.31

29.39 27.67 29.08 28.56

27.80 27.06

CRIMB-NE 17Knightly, Tyler B2 4:53.18

26.93 28.99 29.6729.55

29.96 29.80 29.88 30.25

29.45 28.70

CRIMB-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y3 5:08.60

27.61 30.80 31.8431.26

31.67 31.63 31.92 31.33

31.03 29.51

ANA-NE 17Medjamia, Adam R4 5:44.77

29.62 33.23 34.7934.55

34.57 35.21 35.55 35.24

36.07 35.94

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T5 6:10.97

31.55 35.34 37.6636.44

38.17 38.32 38.66 38.92

38.84 37.07

CRIMA-NE 15Connor, Dane M6 6:40.92

31.52 38.67 42.1240.82

41.81 41.93 44.19 40.34

40.17 39.35
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2019 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Nov - 11/2/2019

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: #NE20-1103CRIM

Results
 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Berzolla, Andrew G1 9:52.70

28.09 28.78 30.9430.56

30.71 30.65 30.20 30.16

30.25 29.91 29.33 29.64

30.02 30.06 29.89 29.15

29.38 29.59 27.75 27.64

CRIMS-NE 18Zeiger, John J2 9:59.12

28.42 30.69 31.4931.47

31.24 30.11 30.35 30.53

30.34 30.04 29.47 29.52

29.25 29.48 29.33 29.89

29.65 29.77 29.21 28.87

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J3 10:07.19

28.17 29.96 30.2629.91

30.10 30.08 30.06 30.34

30.40 30.56 30.92 31.05

30.83 30.98 30.87 31.03

30.43 30.78 30.70 29.76

CRIMA-NE 17Vasquez, Daniel A4 10:13.51

27.60 29.64 30.5430.07

30.52 30.48 30.66 30.99

31.16 31.35 31.36 31.43

31.43 30.99 31.36 31.69

31.74 30.48 30.84 29.18

CRIMB-NE 17Knightly, Tyler B5 10:13.94

28.56 30.84 31.5231.25

31.63 31.30 30.94 31.22

31.33 31.23 30.68 30.96

30.82 30.95 30.83 30.73

30.78 30.94 29.90 27.53

CRIMB-NE 15Ayinon, Will D6 10:20.95

26.40 30.64 31.2431.18

32.04 31.91 32.28 32.37

32.73 31.52 31.72 31.95

31.90 30.27 30.25 31.56

31.93 30.67 29.81 28.58

CRIMS-NE 16Lee, Benjamin J7 10:30.51

27.38 30.73 31.8331.95

32.11 32.10 32.22 32.13

32.11 32.03 32.04 31.48

31.84 31.20 31.90 31.89

32.42 31.91 31.21 30.03

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O8 10:33.24

27.88 31.81 32.3132.27

31.90 31.54 32.26 32.16

31.78 32.10 31.92 32.84

32.53 33.03 31.19 32.03

31.91 31.89 31.30 28.59

CRIMS-NE 16Hamann, Max W9 10:33.41

28.09 31.07 32.2832.42

31.77 31.84 32.26 31.78

31.86 32.41 32.08 31.88

32.42 32.37 32.11 32.54

32.35 32.12 30.92 28.84

CRIMA-NE 17Orbits, Nikita10 10:36.83

28.82 31.29 31.9931.73

32.03 32.28 32.41 32.19

32.24 32.33 31.93 32.00

32.06 32.30 32.54 31.91

31.84 31.96 31.95 31.03

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S11 10:49.70

29.25 31.41 32.5432.59

32.67 32.79 33.19 33.19

32.85 33.51 32.63 32.78

33.01 32.82 32.94 32.97

32.74 32.66 32.28 30.88

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W12 10:51.54

28.32 31.37 32.3632.56

32.76 32.51 33.53 32.64

33.07 32.47 33.56 33.10

33.17 33.03 33.26 33.10

33.67 33.70 32.67 30.69

CRIMS-NE 17Ginsburg, Max R13 10:53.47

28.11 31.41 32.4432.13

32.71 32.91 32.78 33.49

33.41 33.35 33.02 33.65

33.73 32.93 32.70 32.90

33.12 33.06 32.92 32.70

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Andrew W14 10:54.57

28.45 31.61 32.8532.25

32.76 32.62 33.21 33.14

33.54 33.85 32.93 33.45

33.45 32.09 33.42 32.81

33.21 33.47 33.40 32.06

CRIMS-NE 16O'Connor, Patrick J15 11:00.72

29.10 32.13 34.0733.26

34.19 34.52 34.31 33.77

33.51 33.81 34.03 33.43

33.76 33.83 32.77 32.53

32.95 32.41 31.90 30.44

CRIMS-NE 18Salvi, Frankie G16 11:03.12

28.34 32.00 33.2833.18

33.52 33.91 33.85 33.64

33.97 33.48 33.86 33.87

32.85 33.62 33.58 33.81

33.87 33.42 33.04 32.03

CRIMB-NE 15Brunette, Marco A17 11:05.76

29.07 32.56 34.3133.87

33.92 33.40 33.50 33.88

33.95 33.78 33.85 33.77

34.05 33.90 33.80 33.57

33.47 32.88 32.83 31.40

CRIMA-NE 15Chea, Rittivuth E18 11:06.46

29.75 32.30 33.3533.35

33.36 33.30 33.43 33.56

33.67 33.65 33.36 33.25

33.73 34.23 34.27 34.48

33.79 34.01 33.31 32.31

CRIMS-NE 16Dou, Andrew Y19 11:11.86

29.29 32.08 34.2433.26

34.64 34.13 33.78 33.60

33.18 33.77 33.61 34.01

34.83 34.52 34.84 33.40

34.53 34.09 32.96 33.10

CRIMS-NE 17Sawyer, Kevin D20 11:17.26

28.46 32.27 32.9333.20

33.57 33.76 33.83 34.07

34.40 34.15 34.63 34.43

34.04 35.18 35.21 34.88

34.77 35.13 34.53 33.82

CRIMS-NE 15Jordan, Liam M21 11:17.53

30.28 33.51 34.2334.41

34.61 34.54 34.43 34.56

34.61 34.43 34.11 34.31

34.36 34.10 33.56 34.01

33.91 33.75 33.38 32.43

CRIMB-NE 16Dietrich, Zach S22 11:25.98

29.27 32.94 34.3734.04

34.52 34.66 34.12 34.61

34.67 34.72 34.93 34.18

34.37 35.06 35.18 35.21

35.35 34.82 35.20 33.76

ANA-NE 15Jin, Justin23 11:49.20

30.06 33.47 36.6235.38

37.14 36.20 36.36 36.08

36.66 35.39 35.52 35.81

35.54 36.17 36.53 35.77

35.30 35.67 35.85 33.68

CRIMA-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J24 12:09.51

31.41 34.34 35.6835.61

36.16 37.03 36.93 37.33

38.16 37.65 36.47 36.72

37.39 37.13 38.06 37.61

37.11 36.66 36.31 35.75

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T25 13:03.00

32.84 37.09 39.3739.06

39.42 39.49 39.98 40.06

40.24 39.85 39.57 39.90

40.49 40.02 39.76 39.48

39.99 39.61 38.83 37.95

 
Men 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Vasquez, Daniel A1 4:19.77

27.32 31.20 32.7233.70

38.14 39.16 28.87 28.66

CRIMB-NE 18McEachern, John B2 4:20.67

28.56 34.87 33.1433.39

37.66 37.03 28.84 27.18

CRIMB-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y3 4:23.14

27.24 30.40 34.0734.97

37.14 38.32 30.92 30.08

CRIMA-NE 17Li, Richard J4 4:25.66

27.75 31.51 29.8833.12

41.73 41.95 30.48 29.24
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2019 NE CRIM Distance Meet - Nov - 11/2/2019

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: #NE20-1103CRIM

Results
(Men 15-18 400 Yard IM)

CRIMA-NE 15Chea, Rittivuth E5 4:29.93

28.12 33.01 32.2232.21

41.80 39.56 32.38 30.63

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Christopher W6 4:30.97

26.88 32.44 34.3234.94

39.64 39.33 32.09 31.33

CRIMA-NE 17Orbits, Nikita7 4:31.74

29.90 33.10 34.3934.20

40.20 40.56 30.88 28.51

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Andrew W8 4:32.31

28.71 33.25 34.2935.22

40.01 39.98 30.45 30.40

CRIMS-NE 16Dou, Andrew Y9 4:38.64

29.25 34.13 35.4035.98

39.40 40.12 32.05 32.31

CRIMS-NE 16O'Connor, Patrick J10 4:41.49

29.46 33.87 35.6336.18

43.09 43.01 30.86 29.39

ANA-NE 17Siu, Kenneth K11 4:41.68

28.89 34.12 36.4136.45

39.03 38.84 34.24 33.70

ANA-NE 16Qian, William Y12 4:42.24

28.89 33.57 35.5836.54

40.21 41.04 33.45 32.96

CRIMS-NE 18Salvi, Frankie G13 4:46.42

29.17 34.48 37.1037.88

43.33 42.62 31.32 30.52

CRIMS-NE 16Smith, Patrick O14 4:46.96

30.49 35.06 35.9336.18

41.88 43.27 32.40 31.75

CRIMS-NE 15Jordan, Liam M15 4:54.21

31.79 38.04 35.6437.04

43.01 42.15 33.91 32.63

CRIMS-NE 17Sawyer, Kevin D16 4:56.44

30.38 36.71 36.9838.32

42.96 44.14 33.77 33.18

CRIMB-NE 16Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M17 5:09.87

31.17 37.00 38.4740.19

46.94 48.16 32.97 34.97

CRIMA-NE 17Lichtenberg, Matthew J18 5:40.18

38.59 50.26 43.2344.61

43.79 47.52 36.66 35.52

CRIMS-NE 17White, Joel S--- DQ

34.00 40.36 36.2435.37

41.78 43.01 32.35 32.90

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Moser, Sophia G1 6:18.32


